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Harris George H., driver Emporium, r.

108 Langton
Harris George L., machanical engr. r. 818

Hyde
Harris George R., dentist, 6 O'Farrell, r.

Oakland
Harris George W., foreman boilermkr. T\

I. Wks. r. 11111^ Castro
Harris George W., shoes, 148, 9th
Harris George W., upholsterer, r. 350 .les-

sie
Harris Gladstone H., teamster, r. lOS

Langton
Harris Goodwin, collector P. S. Tel. & Tel.

Co. r. 1819 Clay
Harris Gus, lab. r. 150. 4th
Harris Gus, salesman Greenberg & Gretn-

berg, r. 18 Woodward Av.
Harris G. W. Mrs., widow, r. 1507 Larkin
Harris Hannah Miss, r. 1312% Mission
Harris Harold A., salesman, r. 3257, 20th
Harris Harry, elk. J. A. Drinkhouse Co. r.

1301 Mason
Harris Harry, elk. Sideman, Lachman &

Co. r. 1313 Jackson
Harris Harry, salesman, r. 1128^ Turk
Harris Harry, tailor, 509 Kearny
Harris Harry, teamster, r. 13% John
Harris Harvey E., mach. r. 119 Colling-

wood
Harris Harvey E. Jr., architect, 410

Kearny, r. 119 Collingwood
Harris Hattie, widow, r. 27% Moss
Harris Hattie Miss, saleslady Emporium.

r. 1425 Golden Gate Av.
Harris Helena Mrs., dyeing agency, 2074

Mission
Harris Henrietta S., widow, r. 525 Oak
Harris Henry, r. 1011b Jackson
Harris Henry, r. 1410 Octavia
Harris Henry (Harris Bros.) r. 321 Franlc-

lin
Harris Henry (Henry Harris & Co.) r.

1434 Jackson
Harris Henry, carp. r. 509b Larkin
Harris Henry, elk. S. N. Wood & Co. r.

112b, 14th
Harris Henry, physician, 502 Sutter, r.

816 Sutter
Harris Henry, salesman Goldstein Bros, i<r

Co. r. Oakland
Harris Henry, tailor, r. 312 Leavenwoith
HARRIS HENRY & CO. (Henry Harris

and Theo. Goodman) cigars and to-
bacco, 5 Stockton and 315 Pine

Harris Henry E., elk. r. 822 Turk
Harris Henry P., salesman Hoffman.

Rothchild & Co. r. ISlfti/a Ellis
Harris Herbert (Herbert Harris & Co.) r.

728 Shotwell
Harris Herbert & Co. (Herbert Harris)

mfrs.' agts. 916 Market
Harris Herman, elk. J. Harris, r. 57.i

Lombard
Harris Herman, porter Levi Strauss &

Co. r. 822 Turk
Hai-ris Herman, tailor, 1932 Fillmore
Harris Howard C, salesman Gorham Rub-

ber Co.
Harris H. Reginald, salesman Hastings

Clothing Co. r. 728 Shotwell
Harris I. & Co. (I. Harris) wool, 410

Townsend
Harris Ida, widow, r. 2773 Clay
Harris I. H. Mrs., r. 926 Van Ness Av.
Harris Ira, molder, r. 819 Mission
Harris Ira. salesman, r. 822 Turk
Harris Isaac (I. Harris & Co.) r. a.'alo Alto
Harris Isaac, elk. Wilson & Gosliner, r.

4181/2 Powell
Harris Isaac, tailor, r. 20 Sherwood PI.
Harris Isaac, tailor, 818 Montgomery
Harris Isaiah, sec. Lewis Packing Co. and

Vinegar Wks. r. 1628 Sutter
Harris Isidore (Harris & Hess) and asst.

District Attorney, Hall of Justice, i-.

2613 Howard

Real Estate CoMPAN'?
REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND AUCTIONEERS.

mA62 SmOaklandM
Harris Isidore, metalwkr. r. 20 Sherwood

PI.
Harris Jacob, r. 507 LomDard
Harris Jacob, r. 2074 Mission
Harris Jacob, bookkeeper J. Harris, r. 1910

Powell
Harris Jacob, elk. r. 422 Golden Gate Av.
Harris James, farmer, r. 710 Capp
Harris James, lab. r. 274 Broad
Harris James, lab. Risdon I. Wks., r. 30],

22d
Harris James, mach. U. I. Wks. r. 207

Powell
Harris James, master mechanic Cal. St.

RR. r. 2231 Polk
Harris James A., restaurant, 639 Post, r,

585 Geary
Harris James C, sec. Cal. Deposit and

Maturity Co. r. 600 Oak
Harris James J., elk. John Breuner Co, r.

1409 Van Ness Av.
Harris James S.. special policeman, r.

3110 California
HARRIS JAMES W., supt. Cal. St. Cable

RR. Co., S. W. cor. Hyde and Califor-
nia, r. 2306 California

Harris Jane Mrs., r. 1441 Buchanan
Harris Jerome O., r. 585 Geary
Harris John, r. 1239 Market
Harris John, elk. r. 823 Pine
Harris John, furrier Berwin & Gassner

Co. r. 1511 Geary
Harris John, tailor, r, 325 Grove
Harris John, waiter, r. 16 Stockton PI.
Hari-is John, waiter, r. 4031/2 O'Farrell
Harris John B., porter Wellman, Peck &

Co. r. 229 Kearny
Harris John E., r. 2007 Webster
Harris John T., agt. Baldwin & Howell,
H SW. cor. 9th Av. r. 1251, 9th Av.

Harris John T., transfer elk. Ry. Mail
Service, r. 1751 Polk

Harris Joseph, r. 206, 2d
Harris Joseph, lab. r. IS Woodward Av.
Harris Joseph, outfitter, 5 Jackson, r. 1910

Powell
Harris Joseph, peddler, r. 49 Clementina
Harris Joseph, 2d hand clothing, 204

Brannan, r. 683 McAllister
Harris Joseph, with S. Peckerman, r.

4741/2 Tehama
Harris Joseph C, bookkeeper Cal. Wine

& Brandy Co. r. 702 Fell
Harris Josephine Miss, r. 944 Van Ness

Av.
Harris Julia A., widow, r. 1130a Pacific
Harris .Julius, barber, r. 17 Russ
Harris Julius, shirt cutter, r. 1321 Jack-

son
Harris Justus, cook, r. 735 Brannan
Harris Kii-k, exchange editor Chronicle,

r. 1229 Pine
Harris L. A., r. 328, 12th
Harris Lavina, liquors, 266 Natoma
Harris Lawrence, mach. opr. Ames &

Harris, r. 629 Green
HARRIS LAWRENCE W., sec. Ames &

Harris, r. 2297a Sacramento
Harris Leo, elk. Thomas Day Co., r. 1321

Jackson
Harris I^ouis, druggist Lengfeld's Phar-

macy, r. 130 Ellis
Harris Louis, plater, r. 2% Verona
Harris Louis, poultry, Cal. Market, r. 1409
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J.F.CUTTER WHISKEY
E. Martin 8 Co.

54-56 First St.


